undersigned approximately one month after Contract Award. 

If the bid is submitted through San Bernardino County Electronic Procurement Network 
(ePro) then scan the bid security (bid bond) and submit the scanned copy with your bid 

BID BOND
10%

TWENTY TWO THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED& 00/100

22,200.00

2,143,100.00

TWO MILLION, ONE HUNDRED FOURTY THREE THOUSAND, ONE HUNDRED AND 00/100

submittal in ePro, additionally, mail or submit the original bid security, in a separate sealed 
envelope labeled “Bid Bond” with the title of the work and the name of the bidder clearly